
Product: 

Batch: 

Product Code: 

Date of Manufacture: 

Expiry Date: 

Test 

Solidification Point 
(ISO935: 1988) 

Acid Value 
(ISO660:1996) 

Saponification Value 
(ISO3657: 1988) 

Iodine Value 
(ISO3961: 1996) 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Palm Free Stearic Acid 90% 

14241 

0282 

09.2020 

09.2021 

Result 

67.3°C 

197.6 

198 

0.7 

Specification 

58 - 68
°

C 

194 - 205 mg KOH/g 

194 - 206 mg KOH/g 

:52 

Signed --- r.r;M¥-J-------------
Matthew Cripps 
QA Manager 


